

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	TMP-13157 Version:	1		
Туре:	Planning and Zoning Commission Item	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	10/9/2019	In control:	Planning and Zoning Commissic	n
On agenda:	10/15/2019	Final action:		
Enactment date	:	Enactment #:		
Title:	Case # 236-2019			
	A request by Lueck Surveying (agent) on behalf of DeAna Grant and Amy Palmer (owners) for a two- lot replat of property addressed 300 and 302 Ripley Street. The replat shall be known as the "Ripley Street Subdivision." The properties are located on the east side of Ripley Street between Richardson and Brighton Streets. (Ward 3) Case Manager - Rachel Bacon (874-7682)			
Indexes:	Case Manager - Nacher Da	con (874-7882)		
Code sections:				
	1 Logotor Man			
Attachments:	1. Locator Map			
Date	Ver. Action By	Ac	tion	Result

Case # 236-2019

A request by Lueck Surveying (agent) on behalf of DeAna Grant and Amy Palmer (owners) for a twolot replat of property addressed 300 and 302 Ripley Street. The replat shall be known as the "Ripley Street Subdivision." The properties are located on the east side of Ripley Street between Richardson and Brighton Streets. (Ward 3)

Case Manager - Rachel Bacon (874-7682)